Agenda

Foundation Course in Stoma Care
Clinical skills workshop

09.00

10.00

10.15

11.00

11.45

13.00

13.30

14.00

15.00

Registration and refreshments on arrival

Welcome and outline programme

Refresher of Gl Tract

Colorectal diseases, conditions and surgical procedures
Coffee

Types of stoma

Post - operative and Complications

Lunch

Choosing the correct appliance and patient assessment
Essential stoma care

Evaluation and close

Coloplast®

Professional




